March 10th

Game Time Rink
7:30-8am 1
8-8:30am 1
8:30-9am 1
9:15-9:45am
9:45-10:15am
10:15-10:45am 1
11-11:30am
11:30-12pm
12-12:30pm
12:45-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:30-3pm 1
3:3:30pm 1
3:30-4pm 1
4:15-4:45pm 1
4:45-5:15pm 1

[EY

5:15-5:45pm

Home Team

VS

Away Team

Game Time

Rink

Home Team

VS

Away Team

TV 2 LT1 10:45-11:15am 2 VV 1 FR 1
TV 2 SF 2 11:15-11:45am 2 RWC 2 SR 2
TV 2 SC?2 11:45-12:15pm 2 VV 1 SR 2
LT1 SC?2 12:30-1pm 2 RWC 2 FR 1
LT1 SF 2 1-1:30pm 2 RWC 2 VW1
SR 2 FR 1 1:30-2pm 2 SC2 SF 2

2:15-2:45pm 2

2:45-3:15pm 2

3:15-3:45pm 2

4-4:30pm 2

4:30-5pm 2

5-5:30pm 2




