March 10th									
Game Time	Rink	Home Team	VS	Away Team	Game Time	Rink	Home Team	VS	Away Team
7:30-8am	1	TV 3		LBD	7:15-7:45am	2	VV 2		OK 2
8-8:30am	1	TV 3		OK 2	7:45-8:15am	2	FR 2		LT 2
8:30-9am	1	FR 2		CU 2	8:15-8:45am	2	LT 2		VV 2
9:15-9:45am	1	FR 2		LBD	9-9:30am	2	ST 1		TV 3
9:45-10:15am	1	LT 2		LBD	9:30-10am	2	CU 2		ST 1
10:15-10:45am	1	CU 2		OK 2	10-10:30am	2	VV 2		ST 1
11-11:30am	1	TV 2		LT 1	10:45-11:15am	2	VV 1		FR 1
11:30-12pm	1	TV 2		SF 2	11:15-11:45am	2	RWC 2		SR 2
12-12:30pm	1	TV 2		SC 2	11:45-12:15pm	2	VV 1		SR 2
12:45-1:15pm	1	LT 1		SC 2	12:30-1pm	2	RWC 2		FR 1
1:15-1:45pm	1	LT 1		SF 2	1-1:30pm	2	RWC 2		VV 1
1:45-2:15pm	1	SR 2		FR 1	1:30-2pm	2	SC 2		SF 2
					_				
2:30-3pm	1	OK 1		SC 1	2:15-2:45pm	2	SF 1		RWC 1
3:3:30pm	1	SF 1		SC 1	2:45-3:15pm	2	SR 1		RWC 1
3:30-4pm	1	RWC 1		OK 1	3:15-3:45pm	2	SR 1		CU 1
4:15-4:45pm	1	SF 1		CU 1	4-4:30pm	2	TV 1		SC 1
4:45-5:15pm	1	OK 1		CU 1	4:30-5pm	2	TV 1		SR 1
5:15-5:45pm	1	OK 1		SR 1	5-5:30pm	2	TV 1		RWC 1